
CE 8 Nozzles 4kw 40000CPH Pick And Place
Machine

Basic Information

CHINA

ETON

CE , ISO , CCC

ET-E5S

1 unit

USD 44000

Vacuum wooden packing

15-30 days

T/T

50 Unit per mouth

Product Specification

1650*1200*1570mm

1200kg

Max:500*350mm Min:100*100mm

40000 CPH

380AC,50Hz/ 4kw

30PCS

8 Nozzles Pick And Place Machine, 
4kw Pick And Place Machine

for m
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Place of Origin:

Brand Name:

Certification:

Model Number:

Minimum Order Quantity:

Price:

Packaging Details:

Delivery Time:

Payment Terms:

Supply Ability:

Length*Width*Height:

Total Weight:

PCB Length Width:

Mounting Speed:

Power/power Consumption:

No.of Feeders Station:

Highlight:

Shenzhen Eton Automation Equipment Co., Ltd.
smtmountingmachine.com
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Product Description

Magnetic linear motor multifunctional pick and place machine HT-E5S
 

Technical parameter
Length*Width*Height 1650*1200*1570mm

Total Weight 1200kg
PCB Length Width Max:500*350mm Min:100*100mm

Mounting Precision
±0.02mm ,Vision alignment,
Mark vision

Mounting speed 40000 CPH

Components LED,resistor,capacitors,shaped components,etc.

power/power consumption 380AC,50Hz/ 4kw

No.of Feeders Station 30PCS

No.of nozzles 8PCS

 
 
 
 
FAQ
Q: What we can do for you?
A: Total SMT Machines and Solution, professional Technical Support and Service.
 
Q:Are you a trade company or a manufacturer?
A: OEM & ODM service are available.
 
Q: What is your delivery date?
A: The delivery date is about 30 days after receipt of payment.
 
Q: What is your payment terms?
A: 30% deposit in advance and 70% balance before shipment.
 
Q: Who is your client?
A: We have exported machine to different countries, such as RK , Surya, skyquad are our client.
 
Q: Why choose us?
A: Leading SMT Supplier in China; Professional after-sales service team.
 
40000 CPH Real Speed SMT Pick And Place Machine

 0086 13670197725 (Whatsapp/Wechat)  linda@eton-mounter.com  smtmountingmachine.com
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